TANKS
CATALOG
Stainless steel
INOX AISI 304 / INOX AISI 316
MADE IN ITALY
N.16
We design and manufacture
high-quality stainless

5.	 Airlock or double-acting valve*
STANDARD
EQUIPMENT
 2.
Truncated conical fermentation tanks 60°
da 60 a 300 LITERS
A.	 Lid
B.	 Clamp ring and gasket
C.	 Stainless steel valve 1/2” at sampling point
D.	 Stainless steel valve 1” with hose nozzle at discharge outlet
E.	 Detachable feet
F.	 Double-acting moplen valve
STANDARD
EQUIPMENT
COD. LITERS Ø H1 HT
B160060 60 365 500 1210
B160110 110 410 750 1460
B160150 150 510 625 1455
B160300 300 620 850 1780
HT
H1
Flat bottom and truncated conical fermenters
FERMENTER
SMALL
Perforated basket  (Pag. 20)
ACCESSORIES ON REQUEST
CAPACITY
MODEL
SE
CT
O
R
24
PA
GE
STAINLESS STEEL TANKS CATALOG N. 16
Truncated conical fermenters
from 300 to 2000 liters
COD. LITERS nom. LITERS cono LITERS tot. Ø H1 mm HT mm
B170300 300 85 384 720 750 1990
B170600 600 177 770 920 900 2350
B170800 800 177 980 920 1250 2700
B171000 1000 328 1320 1160 1000 2650
B172000 2000 510 2510 1310 1500 3290
A.	 Top manhole Ø 400 mm
B.	 Conical bottom 60°
C.	 Double-acting moplen valve
D.	 Inlet pipe with DIN or clamp fitting

B.	 Pressed oval door 300×435 mm (only for diameters 1160/1310), Code AP0007
C.	 Oval door 304×400 mm, Code AP0004
D.	 Rectangular door 420×310 mm, Code AP0005
E.	 Rectangular door 530×400 mm, Code AP0006
F.	 Horizontal rectangular door 310×420 mm, Code AP0008
G.	 Horizontal rectangular door 400×530 mm, Code AP0009
H.	 Pressed cooling jacket
I.	 Thermometer, Code AZ0041
J.	 Valves of all types
K.	 Mechanical winch for floating lid lifting, Code AZ0031
L.	 Tank for malolactic fermentation
M.	 Flanged racking valve
ACCESSORIES ON REQUEST
M.
Cod. LITERS ØF H1 H2 H3 H4 HSL HAV HSP HST LEGS HZA IMAX
FCG2500A 2500 1310 2705 1875 515 315 615 1215 545 325 3 reg. 510 2760
FCG3000A 3000 1310 3080 2250 515 315 615 1215 545 325 3 reg. 510 3090
FCG3000B 3000 1600 2535 1500 515 520 615 1215 545 280 4 reg. 510 2480
FCG4000A 4000 1600 3035 2000 515 520 615 1215 545 280 4 reg. 510 2905
FCG5000A 5000 1600 3535 2500 515 520 615 1215 545 280 4 reg. 510 3345
FCG5000B 5000 1800 3120 2000 515 605 615 1215 545 280 4 reg. 510 2985
FCG6000A 6000 1600 4035 3000 515 520 615 1215 545 280 4 reg. 510 3800
FCG6500A 6500 1800 3620 2500 515 605 615 1215 545 280 4 reg. 510 3420
FCG8000A 8000 1800 4120 3000 515 605 615 1215 545 280 4 reg. 510 3865
FCG8000B 8000 2100 3720 2500 530 690 630 1230 560 275 4 reg. 525 3560
FCG10000A 10000 2100 4220 3000 530 690 630 1230 560 275 4 reg. 525 3995
FCG13500A 13500 2400 4080 3000 530 550 630 1230 560 255 5 reg. 525 4180
K.Cù
-20
10
0

6
H
AV
H
SLH
3
H
1
H
ZA H
SP
H
ST
ØF
Cod. LITERS ØF H1 H2 H3 H4 H5 H6 HSL HAV HSP HST LEGS HZA IMAX
FCGS2500A 2500 1310 2695 1875 515 305 115 100 615 1215 545 325 3 reg. 510 2735
FCGS3000A 3000 1310 3070 2250 515 305 115 100 615 1215 545 325 3 reg. 510 3110
FCGS3000B 3000 1600 2360 1500 515 345 155 100 615 1215 545 280 4 reg. 510 2520
FCGS4000A 4000 1600 2860 2000 515 345 155 100 615 1215 545 280 4 reg. 510 2995
FCGS5000A 5000 1600 3360 2500 515 345 155 100 615 1215 545 280 4 reg. 510 3475
FCGS5000B 5000 1800 2860 2000 515 345 155 100 615 1215 545 280 4 reg. 510 3005
FCGS6000A 6000 1600 3860 3000 515 345 155 100 615 1215 545 280 4 reg. 510 3960
FCGS6500A 6500 1800 3360 2500 515 345 155 100 615 1215 545 280 4 reg. 510 3485
FCGS8000A 8000 1800 3860 3000 515 345 155 100 615 1215 545 280 4 reg. 510 3970
FCGS8000B 8000 2100 3395 2500 530 365 165 100 630 1230 560 275 4 reg. 525 3550
FCGS10000A 10000 2100 3895 3000 530 365 165 100 630 1230 560 275 4 reg. 525 4030
FCGS13500A 13500 2400 3920 3000 530 390 195 100 630 1230 560 255 5 reg. 525 4185
M.
Cù
-20
10

1
H
3
H
SC H
SL
H
5
H
6
ØF
H
AV
Flat bottom tank for storage
Cod. LITERS ØF H1 H2 H3 H4 H5 H6 HSL HAV HSC IMAX
FPS2500A 2500 1310 2200 1875 20 305 115 100 100 720 50 2335
FPS3000A 3000 1310 2575 2250 20 305 115 100 100 720 50 2685
FPS3000B 3000 1600 1865 1500 20 345 155 100 100 720 50 2210
FPS4000A 4000 1600 2365 2000 20 345 155 100 100 720 50 2580
FPS5000A 5000 1600 2865 2500 20 345 155 100 100 720 50 3005
FPS5000B 5000 1800 2365 2000 20 345 155 100 100 720 50 2715
FPS6000A 6000 1600 3365 3000 20 345 155 100 100 720 50 3480
FPS6500A 6500 1800 2865 2500 20 345 155 100 100 720 50 3105
FPS8000A 8000 1800 3365 3000 20 345 155 100 100 720 50 3525
FPS8000B 8000 2100 2885 2500 20 365 165 100 100 720 50 3165
FPS10000A 10000 2100 3385 3000 20 365 165 100 100 720 50 3580
FPS13500A 13500 2400 3410 3000 20 390 195 100 100 720 50 3860
A.	 Circular door Ø 400 mm, Code AP0003
B.	 Oval door 304×400 mm, Code AP0004
C.	 Rectangular door 420×310 mm, Code AP0005
D.	 Rectangular door 530×400 mm, Code AP0006

5.	 Touch screen control panel
6.	 Stainless steel double-acting safety valve
7.	 Stainless steel vent valve, PED certified
8.	 Top manhole, Ø 400 mm
9.	 Rectangular door, 400×530 mm
10.	 Stainless steel cooling jacket, H 620 mm
11.	 Stainless steel thermometer
12.	 Stainless steel probe holder
13.	 Sloping flat bottom, 5°
14.	 Legs, H 500 mm
15.	 No. 3 stainless steel sight glasses
16.	 Stainless steel ladder support
17.	 Stainless steel sample collector
18.	 Partial and total discharge outlet (specify Ø)
COD. LITERS Ø H TOT LEGS H LEGS
ONDA2000R 2.000 1310 2720 4 reg. 475
ONDA3000R 3.000 1600 2805 4 reg. 475
ONDA4000R 4.000 1600 3305 4 reg. 475
ONDA5000R 5.000 1800 3350 5 reg. 475
ONDA6500R 6.500 1800 3850 5 reg. 520
ONDA8000R 8.000 2100 3965 5 reg. 520
ONDA10000R 10.000 2300 4165 5 reg. 550
SUPPORTING EQUIPMENT NOT INCLUDED IN THE PRICE:
Compressed air generator, minimum capacity 300 liters (5.5 kW)
Food-grade technical gas cylinders, 40 liters (compressed air, argon, nitrogen, CO₂, or mixtures)
Double-stage pressure reducer for cylinders, maximum outlet pressure 15 bar